
S M T W T F S First Quarter Aug. 26 - Oct.18 39 Days S M T W T F S
1 2 3 Second Quarter Oct. 21 - Dec.20 41 Days 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Third Quarter Jan. 6 - March 14 47 Days 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Fourth Quarter March 24 - May 23 44 Days 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Total Days in School 171 Days 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

Classes Begin                       Mon 26 Aug
Student Count          Tue 24 Sept-Tue 8 Oct

S M T W T F S First Semester Final Exams Wed 18 Dec-Fri 20 Dec S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Second Semester Final Exams Tue 20 May-Thu 22 May 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Fri 23 May 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
29 30 Mon 2 Sep 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Fri 25 Oct 30 31
Wed 27 Nov–Fri 29 Nov
Mon 23 Dec–Fri 3 Jan

S M T W T F S Mon 20 Jan S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 Fri 14 Feb 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Presidents' Day                   Mon 17 Feb 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Mon 17 Mar–Fri 21 Mar 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Fri 18 Apr 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

New Junior-High Student/Parent Orientation Tue 20 Aug
S M T W T F S New High-School Student/Parent Orientation Wed 21 Aug S M T W T F S

1 2 Torch Trek Fri 23 Aug 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Back-to-School Night—Parents Only Wed 28 Aug 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Individual-Photo Day/Free-Dress Day Fri 30 Aug 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Liberty On Tap Thu 5 Sep 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Liberty-2-Liberty 5K Sat 21 Sep 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

PSAT/NMSQT Test—11th Grade Tue 1 Oct
Festival of Ideas Sat 5 Oct
Homecoming Weekend Fri 11 Oct–Sat 12 Oct

S M T W T F S Hearing/Vision Screening Thu 14 Nov S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Grandparents Day Tue 26 Nov 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6th-Grade Parent Night Tue 3 Dec 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 8th-Grade Parent-Roundtable Wed 4 Dec 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Junior-High Musical Fri 6 Dec–Sat 7 Dec 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 Spelling Bee Thu 9 Jan 29 30

Legion of XIII Induction Fri 10 Jan
Volunteer-Appreciation Week Mon 10 Feb–Thu 13 Feb
Parlor Night Fri 21 Feb

S M T W T F S 6th-Grade Day to LCHS Fri 14 Mar S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 SAT—11th Grade; PSAT—9th & 10th Grade TBD 1 2 3 4 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 High-School Musical Thu 24 Apr–Sat 26 Apr 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Staff-Appreciation Week Mon 28 Apr–Fri 2 May 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 AP Exams Mon 5 May-Fri 16 May 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 Academic-Awards Ceremony Thu 15 May 27 28 29 30 31

Eagle Games Fri 16 May
Graduation Fri 23 May

No School for Students

Block-Day Schedule Board of Directors Meeting

End of Quarter

Jan 2025

Dec 2024 Jun 2025

Jul 2025

Good Friday

Major Events
Nov 2024 May 2025

Winter Break      
Rev. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Oct 2024

Professional-Development Day

Apr 2025

Spring Break

Aug 2024 Quarter Breakdown Feb 2025

Important Dates

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving                        

Sep 2024 Mar 2025

Last Day of Classes (1/2 Day) 

School Holidays and Intermissions
Labor Day                           

2024-2025 LCHS Calendar
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